Hexagonal, standard, long
Item number Product header text Product description SW1 Drive L1 (mm)
MO-0-8L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS8, long version 1/4 inch drive 8 ¼ 57
MO-0-10L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS10, long version 1/4 inch drive 10 ¼ 57
MO-0-12L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS12, long version 1/4 inch drive 12 ¼ 57
MO-0-13L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS13, long version 1/4 inch drive 13 ¼ 57
MO-1-6L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS6, long version 3/8 inch drive 6 ⅜ 57
MO-1-7L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS7, long version 3/8 inch drive 7 ⅜ 57
MO-1-8L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS8, long version 3/8 inch drive 8 ⅜ 57
MO-1-9L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS9, long version 3/8 inch drive 9 ⅜ 57
MO-1-10L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS10, long version 3/8 inch drive 10 ⅜ 57
MO-1-11L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS11, long version 3/8 inch drive 11 ⅜ 57
MO-1-12L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS12, long version 3/8 inch drive 12 ⅜ 57
MO-1-13L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS13, long version 3/8 inch drive 13 ⅜ 57
MO-1-14L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS14, long version 3/8 inch drive 14 ⅜ 57
MO-1-15L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS15, long version 3/8 inch drive 15 ⅜ 57
MO-1-16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS16, long version 3/8 inch drive 16 ⅜ 57
MO-1-17L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS17, long version 3/8 inch drive 17 ⅜ 57
MO-1-18L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS18, long version 3/8 inch drive 18 ⅜ 57
MO-1-19=3/4L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS19 = 3/4", long version 3/8 inch drive 19 = 3/4" ⅜ 57
MO-1-20L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS20, long version 3/8 inch drive 20 ⅜ 57
MO-1-21L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS21, long version 3/8 inch drive 21 ⅜ 57
MO-1-22L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS22, long version 3/8 inch drive 22 ⅜ 57
MO-1-30=1-3/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS30 = 1 3/16", long version 3/8 inch drive 30 = 1 3/16" ⅜ 57
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954 Geroldswil info@schochag.ch +41 44 749 30 80 +41 44 749 30 85
Hexagonal, standard, long • Page 1 • 3/28/2024 10:46 PM
MO-4-8L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS8, long version 1/2 inch drive 8 ½ 82
MO-4-9L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS9, long version 1/2 inch drive 9 ½ 82
MO-4-10L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS10, long version 1/2 inch drive 10 ½ 82
MO-4-11L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS11, long version 1/2 inch drive 11 ½ 82
MO-4-12L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS12, long version 1/2 inch drive 12 ½ 82
MO-4-13L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS13, long version 1/2 inch drive 13 ½ 82
MO-4-14L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS14, long version 1/2 inch drive 14 ½ 82
MO-4-15L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS15, long version 1/2 inch drive 15 ½ 82
MO-4-16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS16, long version 1/2 inch drive 16 ½ 82
MO-4-17L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS17, long version 1/2 inch drive 17 ½ 82
MO-4-18L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS18, long version 1/2 inch drive 18 ½ 82
MO-4-19=3/4L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS19 = 3/4", long version 1/2 inch drive 19 = 3/4" ½ 82
MO-4-20L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS20, long version 1/2 inch drive 20 ½ 82
MO-4-21L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS21, long version 1/2 inch drive 21 ½ 82
MO-4-22L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS22, long version 1/2 inch drive 22 ½ 82
MO-4-23L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS23, long version 1/2 inch drive 23 ½ 82
MO-4-24L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS24, long version 1/2 inch drive 24 ½ 82
MO-4-25L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS25, long version 1/2 inch drive 25 ½ 82
MO-4-26L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS26, long version 1/2 inch drive 26 ½ 82
MO-4-27=1-1/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS27 = 1 1/16", long version 1/2 inch drive 27 = 1 1/16" ½ 82
MO-4-28L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS28, long version 1/2 inch drive 28 ½ 82
MO-4-29L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS29, long version 1/2 inch drive 29 ½ 82
MO-4-30=1-3/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS30 = 1 3/16", long version 1/2 inch drive 30 = 1 3/16" ½ 82
MO-4-31L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS31, long version 1/2 inch drive 31 ½ 82
MO-4-32L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS32, long version 1/2 inch drive 32 ½ 82
MO-4-33L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS33, long version 1/2 inch drive 33 ½ 82
MO-4-34L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS34, long version 1/2 inch drive 34 ½ 82
MO-4-35=1-3/8L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS35 = 1 3/8", long version 1/2 inch drive 35 = 1 3/8" ½ 82
MO-4-36L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS36, long version 1/2 inch drive 36 ½ 82
MO-4-38=1-1/2L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS38 = 1 1/2", long version 1/2 inch drive 38 = 1 1/2" ½ 82
MO-4-41L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS41, long version 1/2 inch drive 41 ½ 82
MO-4-46=1-13/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS46 = 1 13/16", long version 1/2 inch drive 46 = 1 13/16" ½ 82
MO-2-12L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS12, long version 3/4 inch drive 12 ¾ 100
MO-2-13L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS13, long version 3/4 inch drive 13 ¾ 100
Item number Product header text Product description SW1 Drive L1 (mm)
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954 Geroldswil info@schochag.ch +41 44 749 30 80 +41 44 749 30 85
Hexagonal, standard, long • Page 2 • 3/28/2024 10:46 PM
MO-2-14L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS14, long version 3/4 inch drive 14 ¾ 100
MO-2-15L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS15, long version 3/4 inch drive 15 ¾ 100
MO-2-16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS16, long version 3/4 inch drive 16 ¾ 100
MO-2-17L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS17, long version 3/4 inch drive 17 ¾ 100
MO-2-18L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS18, long version 3/4 inch drive 18 ¾ 100
MO-2-19=3/4L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS19 = 3/4", long version 3/4 inch drive 19 = 3/4" ¾ 100
MO-2-20L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS20, long version 3/4 inch drive 20 ¾ 100
MO-2-21L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS21, long version 3/4 inch drive 21 ¾ 100
MO-2-22L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS22, long version 3/4 inch drive 22 ¾ 100
MO-2-23L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS23, long version 3/4 inch drive 23 ¾ 100
MO-2-24L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS24, long version 3/4 inch drive 24 ¾ 100
MO-2-25L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS25, long version 3/4 inch drive 25 ¾ 100
MO-2-26L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS26, long version 3/4 inch drive 26 ¾ 100
MO-2-27=1-1/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS27 = 1 1/16", long version 3/4 inch drive 27 = 1 1/16" ¾ 100
MO-2-28L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS28, long version 3/4 inch drive 28 ¾ 100
MO-2-29L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS29, long version 3/4 inch drive 29 ¾ 100
MO-2-30=1-3/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS30 = 1 3/16", long version 3/4 inch drive 30 = 1 3/16" ¾ 100
MO-2-31L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS31, long version 3/4 inch drive 31 ¾ 100
MO-2-32L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS32, long version 3/4 inch drive 32 ¾ 100
MO-2-33L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS33, long version 3/4 inch drive 33 ¾ 100
MO-2-34L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS34, long version 3/4 inch drive 34 ¾ 100
MO-2-35=1-3/8L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS35 = 1 3/8", long version 3/4 inch drive 35 = 1 3/8" ¾ 100
MO-2-36L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS36, long version 3/4 inch drive 36 ¾ 100
MO-2-37L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS37, long version 3/4 inch drive 37 ¾ 100
MO-2-38=1-1/2L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS38 = 1 1/2", long version 3/4 inch drive 38 = 1 1/2" ¾ 100
MO-2-40L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS40, long version 3/4 inch drive 40 ¾ 100
MO-2-41L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS41, long version 3/4 inch drive 41 ¾ 100
MO-2-42L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS42, long version 3/4 inch drive 42 ¾ 100
MO-2-43L=1-11/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS43 = 1 11/16", long version 3/4 inch drive 43 = 1 11/16" ¾ 100
MO-2-44L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS44, long version 3/4 inch drive 44 ¾ 100
MO-2-45L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS45, long version 3/4 inch drive 45 ¾ 100
MO-2-46L=1-13/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS46 = 1 13/16", long version 3/4 inch drive 46 = 1 13/16" ¾ 100
MO-2-47L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS47, long version 3/4 inch drive 47 ¾ 100
MO-2-48L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS48, long version 3/4 inch drive 48 ¾ 100
Item number Product header text Product description SW1 Drive L1 (mm)
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954 Geroldswil info@schochag.ch +41 44 749 30 80 +41 44 749 30 85
Hexagonal, standard, long • Page 3 • 3/28/2024 10:46 PM
MO-2-50L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS50, long version 3/4 inch drive 50 ¾ 100
MO-2-51L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS51, long version 3/4 inch drive 51 ¾ 100
MO-2-52L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS52, long version 3/4 inch drive 52 ¾ 100
MO-2-55L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS55, long version 3/4 inch drive 55 ¾ 100
MO-2-56L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS56, long version 3/4 inch drive 56 ¾ 100
MO-2-60L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS60, long version 3/4 inch drive 60 ¾ 125
MO-2-65=2-9/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS65 = 2 9/16", long version 3/4 inch drive 65 = 2 9/16" ¾ 125
MO-2-70=2-3/4L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS70 = 2 3/4", long version 3/4 inch drive 70 = 2 3/4" ¾ 125
MO-2-75L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS75, long version 3/4 inch drive 75 ¾ 125
MO-2-95=3-3/4L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS95 = 3 3/4", long version 3/4 inch drive 95 = 3 3/4" ¾ 125
MO-9-19=3/4L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS19 = 3/4", long version 1 inch drive 19 = 3/4" 1 100
MO-9-21L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS21, long version 1 inch drive 21 1 100
MO-9-22L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS22, long version 1 inch drive 22 1 100
MO-9-23L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS23, long version 1 inch drive 23 1 100
MO-9-24L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS24, long version 1 inch drive 24 1 100
MO-9-25L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS25, long version 1 inch drive 25 1 100
MO-9-26L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS26, long version 1 inch drive 26 1 100
MO-9-27=1-1/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS27 = 1 1/16", long version 1 inch drive 27 = 1 1/16" 1 100
MO-9-28L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS28, long version 1 inch drive 28 1 100
MO-9-29L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS29, long version 1 inch drive 29 1 100
MO-9-30=1-3/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS30 = 1 3/16", long version 1 inch drive 30 = 1 3/16" 1 100
MO-9-31L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS31, long version 1 inch drive 31 1 100
MO-9-32L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS32, long version 1 inch drive 32 1 100
MO-9-33L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS33, long version 1 inch drive 33 1 100
MO-9-34L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS34, long version 1 inch drive 34 1 100
MO-9-35=1-3/8L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS35 = 1 3/8", long version 1 inch drive 35 = 1 3/8" 1 100
MO-9-36L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS36, long version 1 inch drive 36 1 100
MO-9-37L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS37, long version 1 inch drive 37 1 100
MO-9-38=1-1/2L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS38 = 1 1/2", long version 1 inch drive 38 = 1 1/2" 1 100
MO-9-39L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS39, long version 1 inch drive 39 1 100
MO-9-40L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS40, long version 1 inch drive 40 1 100
MO-9-41L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS41, long version 1 inch drive 41 1 100
MO-9-42L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS42, long version 1 inch drive 42 1 100
MO-9-43=1-11/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS43 = 1 11/16", long version 1 inch drive 43 = 1 11/16" 1 100
MO-9-44L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS44, long version 1 inch drive 44 1 115
MO-9-45L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS45, long version 1 inch drive 45 1 115
MO-9-46=1-13/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS46 = 1 13/16", long version 1 inch drive 46 = 1 13/16" 1 115
MO-9-47L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS47, long version 1 inch drive 47 1 115
MO-9-48L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS48, long version 1 inch drive 48 1 115
MO-9-49L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS49, long version 1 inch drive 49 1 115
MO-9-50L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS50, long version 1 inch drive 50 1 125
MO-9-51L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS51, long version 1 inch drive 51 1 125
MO-9-52L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS52, long version 1 inch drive 52 1 125
MO-9-55L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS55, long version 1 inch drive 55 1 125
Item number Product header text Product description SW1 Drive L1 (mm)
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954 Geroldswil info@schochag.ch +41 44 749 30 80 +41 44 749 30 85
Hexagonal, standard, long • Page 4 • 3/28/2024 10:46 PM
MO-9-56L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS56, long version 1 inch drive 56 1 125
MO-9-57L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS57, long version 1 inch drive 57 1 125
MO-9-60L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS60, long version 1 inch drive 60 1 125
MO-9-65=2-9/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS65 = 2 9/16", long version 1 inch drive 65 = 2 9/16" 1 135
MO-9-70=2-3/4L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS70 = 2 3/4", long version 1 inch drive 70 = 2 3/4" 1 135
MO-9-75L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS75, long version 1 inch drive 75 1 135
MO-9-80L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS80, long version 1 inch drive 80 1 140
MO-9-85L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS85, long version 1 inch drive 85 1 140
MO-9-90L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS90, long version 1 inch drive 90 1 140
MO-9-95=3-3/4L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS95 = 3 3/4", long version 1 inch drive 95 = 3 3/4" 1 140
MO-5-30=1-3/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS30 = 1 3/16", long version 1 1/2 inch drive 30 = 1 3/16" 1½ 150
MO-5-35=1-3/8L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS35 = 1 3/8", long version 1 1/2 inch drive 35 = 1 3/8" 1½ 150
MO-5-36L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS36, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 36 1½ 150
MO-5-38L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS38 = 1 1/2", long version 38 = 1 1/2" 150
MO-5-41L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS41, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 41 1½ 150
MO-5-42L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS42, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 42 1½ 150
MO-5-43=1-11/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS43 = 1 11/16", long version 1 1/2 inch drive 43 = 1 11/16" 1½ 150
MO-5-46=1-13/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS46 = 1 13/16", long version 1 1/2 inch drive 46 = 1 13/16" 1½ 150
MO-5-47L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS47, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 47 1½ 150
MO-5-48L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS48, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 48 1½ 150
MO-5-50L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS50, long version 50 150
MO-5-52L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS52, long version 52 150
MO-5-55L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS55, long version 55 150
MO-5-56L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS56, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 56 1½ 150
MO-5-57L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS57, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 57 1½ 150
MO-5-58L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS58, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 58 1½ 150
MO-5-60L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS60, long version 60 150
MO-5-63L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS63, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 63 1½ 150
MO-5-64L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS64, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 64 1½ 150
MO-5-65=2-9/16L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS65 = 2 9/16", long version 1 1/2 inch drive 65 = 2 9/16" 1½ 150
MO-5-70=2-3/4L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS70 = 2 3/4", long version 1 1/2 inch drive 70 = 2 3/4" 1½ 170
MO-5-75L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS75, long version 75 170
MO-5-80L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS80, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 80 1½ 170
MO-5-85L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS85, long version 85 180
MO-5-90L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS90, long version 90 180
MO-5-95=3-3/4L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS95 = 3 3/4", long version 95 = 3 3/4" 190
MO-5-100L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS100, long version 100 190
MO-5-105=4-1/8L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS105 = 4 1/8", long version 105 = 4 1/8" 190
MO-5-110L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS110, long version 110 200
MO-5-115L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS115, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 115 1½ 200
Item number Product header text Product description SW1 Drive L1 (mm)
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954 Geroldswil info@schochag.ch +41 44 749 30 80 +41 44 749 30 85
Hexagonal, standard, long • Page 5 • 3/28/2024 10:46 PM
MO-5-120L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS120, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 120 1½ 200
MO-5-125L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS125, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 125 1½ 200
MO-5-130L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS130, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 130 1½ 210
MO-5-135L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS135, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 135 1½ 210
MO-5-140L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS140, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 140 1½ 210
MO-5-145L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS146, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 145 1½ 210
MO-5-150L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS150, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 150 1½ 210
MO-5-155L Impact socket, hexagonal, WS155, long version 1 1/2 inch drive 155 1½ 210
Item number Product header text Product description SW1 Drive L1 (mm)
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954 Geroldswil info@schochag.ch +41 44 749 30 80 +41 44 749 30 85
Hexagonal, standard, long • Page 6 • 3/28/2024 10:46 PM